Core Statewide

RESIDENTIAL

ome Energy Efficiency
Survey (HEES)

ighting

Basic Lighting

Advanced Lighting

ome Energy Efficiency
Rebates (HEER)

Appliance Recycling
Program {ARP})

Business & Consumer

lectronics

hole House Retrofit

OMMERCIAL

onresidential Audits

alculated Incentives

Deemed [ncentives

Direct Instali

Cathy Fogel
415-703-1809
CH@cpuc.ca.gov

Jordana Cammarata
415-703-1608
JNC@cpuc.ca.gov

Cadvic Benton®
{626) 633-3071

Kenneth Lau
(626)633-3916
Kenneth Lau@sce.com
Jackie Tran
(626) 633-3061
Nacquelyn. Tran@sce.com

Richard Greenburg
(626) 633-3063
Richard.Greenburg@sce.
com

Vyreak Ly
(626) 633-9934
Vyreak Ly@sce.com

Roy Bragg
(626) 633-3074
Roy.Bragg@sce.com
Tom Schober
(626) 633-3049
Tom.Schober@sce.com

Kristina Wong
(626) 633-3075
Kristina. Wong@sce.com

Amri Christianoz

(626) 633-3044

Amri.Christianto@sce.co
m

Cedric.Benton@sce.com Michelle. Thomas@sce.|

Mschei!e Thomas
{626)633-3478

om

(626) 633-3128
Gary.Suzuki@sce.com
Mugi Lukito
(626)633-3130

Mugimin.Lukito@sce.com

Marissa Barrera™
(626) 633-3016
Marissa Barrera@sce.co
m

Joe Ruist
(626) 633-3085
Joseph Ruisi@sce.com

ontinuous Energy
mprovement (CEi}

INDUSTRIAL

ndustrial Audits

alculated Incentives

Deemed [ncentives

Usa Paulo
415-355-5495
LPi@cpuc.ca.gov

Mugimin Lukito
(626)633-3128
Mugimin.Lukito@sce.com

Jennifer Finnigan David Jacot
415-703-2292 {626)633-3124
ljennifer. i ca.g| David com
ov
Gary Suzuki

(626) 633-3128
Gary.Suzuki@sce.com
Mugi Lukito
(626)633-3130

‘Harissa Barrera
(626) 633-3016
Marissa Barrera@sce.co
m

ontinuous Energy

Lisa Paulo
415-355-5495

mprovement (CEl}

LPi@cpuc.ca.gov

Mugimin Lukito
(626)633-3128

Mugimin.Lukito@sce.com

David Jacot Alyssa Cherry
(626)633-3124 (626)633-3129
David. com |Alyssa.Cherr ce.co

Gary Suzuki m

Alyssa.Cherry@sce.c

Alyssa Cherry
(626) 633-3129

om

Statewide Team Contacts

Programs & Initiatives CRUC Lead SCE Contact PGRE Contact PG&E Reg Lead SDGRE Contact SDGSE Req Lead™"

{Redacted}

{Redacted}

SoCalGas Contact

858-636-6806
PGiesen@semprautilities.

Mark Jensen
858-635-6811
MAJensen@semprautifiti
es.com

Shannen Monroe
858-654-6401
SMonroe2@semprautiliti

DeDe Henry
858-654-1124
DHenry@semprautilities.

Shannon Monroe
858-654-6401
SMonroe2@semprautilit

Redacted}

Nathan Bruner

858-654-3507

NBruner@semprautilities.co
m

Gregg Lawiess 858-654-
1802

[GLawless@semprautilities ¢

James Tripoli

858-636-5785

JTripoli@semprautiliies.co
m

Teresa Verdugo
858-636-6888
[TVerdugo@semprautilitie

Jerry Humphrey
858-654-1190

Humphr mprautifi

Redacted}

Redacted}

Margaret Finley
858-636-5732
MFinley@semprautilities.co

Matt Bucur
858-636-6844

Jim Tripoli
858-636-5785
ITripoli@semprautilities.
com

Teresa Verdugo
858-636-6888
[TVerdugo@semprautilitie

Margaret Finley
858-636-5732

MFinley@semprautilities co

Laurie Gomez 858-6!
LGomez@semprau

Redacted} Don Wiggins Candy Robinson 858-654- Kevin Shore
858 -650-4148 8418 213-244-5352
Dwi autilities.c |C! K ilities.co
.com m
Jean Giesen Michelle Cook

m

Laurie Gomez 858-854-1161
LGomez@semprautilities.co

m

NA

NA

NA

Harvey Bringas
562-803-7423
HBringas@semprautilities.c

NA

NA

Cynthia Swaim
562-803-7438
cmswaim @semprautilitites.

Kevin Shore
213-244-5352
Kshore@semprautilities.co

Lisa-Ann de Hoop
213-244-4227

Idehoop@semprautilities.co
m

Debbie Vinluan
213-244-5321
DVinluan@semprautilities ¢

Susie Lim
213-244-5543
[SyLim@semprautiliies.com
NA

Glenda Towns
213-244-3659
glowns@semprautilities.co

Kevin Shore
213-244-5352
Kshore@semprautilities.co
m

Lisa-Ann de Hoop
213-244-4227
Idehoop@semprautilities.co
m

KKwan@semprautiliies.com

SoCaiGas R
Karen Kwan 213-244-5812

Tentatively sef for
Si-honthly

of Yeal
1st mesfing is Nov 10,
2010 8am-3pm

YesiNo and Who

Yes - Cathy Fogel

Karen Kwan 213-
KKwan@semprau

KKwan@semprautiliies.com

Debbie Vintuan
213-244-5321
DVinluan@semprautiliies ¢

Susie Lim
213-244-5543
[SJLim@semprautiliies.com

Glenda Towns
213-244-3659

gtowns@semprautilities.co

Bi-Monthly

Dates to be finatized

10/25/10- waiting final

confumation between
10Us and ED

Karen Kwan 213-244-5812 Approx every other month|

Every ofher Tuesday
Next meeting is 10/19/10

Dates fo be finafized

10/25/10- waiting final

confirmation between
i0Us and ED

Every 2 months on
Wednesdays starting
November 17 3-4Ph &
levery third Wednesday of|
the odd months (.e: Jan
19, March 16, May 18,
June 15)

Jordana to finalize

Yes - Jenaifer Finnigan

Yes - Cathy Fogel

Working with

SB GT&S 0799112


mailto:Cf1@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Cedric.Benton@sce.com
mailto:Kshore@semprautilities.co
mailto:KKwan@semprautilities.com
mailto:Jacquelyn.Tran@sce.com
mailto:reak.Ly@sce.com
mailto:Roy.Bragg@sce.com
mailto:ina.Wong@sce.com
mailto:nto@sce.co
mailto:JNC@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Alyssa.Cherry@sce.co
mailto:LGomez@semprautilities.co
mailto:Kshore@semprautilities.co
mailto:KKwan@semprautilities.com
mailto:ldehoop@semprautilities.co
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mailto:i@sce.com
mailto:LPl@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:o@sce.com
mailto:v1bucur@semprautilties.com
mailto:KKwan@semprautilities.com
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mailto:Marissa.Barrera@sce.co
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GRICUTURAL

g Audits

alculated Incentives

eemed [ncentives

ontinuous Energy
mprovement (CEl}

Jennifer Finnigan
415-703-2292

ljennifer. cag

David Jacot
(626)633-3124
David. com

ov

Gary Suzuki
(626) 633-3128
Gary.Suzuki@sce.com
Mugi Lukito
(626)633-3130

‘Warissa Barrera
Marissa Barrera@sce.co
m (626)

Marissa Barrera
Marissa Barrera@sce.co
m (626)

Mugimin Lukito

Mugimin. Lukito@sce.com

(626 633-3128

ump Test Services

EW CONSTRUCTION

avings By Design

A Advance Homes

nergy Star
anufactured Housing

pstream HVAC

‘ech and System
iagnostics

ommercial Quality
nstallation

nergy Star Quality Res
nstallation

es/Comm Quality
aintenance

E&T

Uisa Paulo
415-355-5495
LPi@cpuc.ca.gov

Jordana Cammarata
{Comm NC)
415-703-1606
INC@cpuc.ca.gov

Cathy Fogel (RNC)
415-703-1809
Cfi@cpuc.ca.org

Anne Premo
916-324-8689
AWP@cpuc.ca.gov

Gary Suzuki
Gary.Suzuki@sce.com
(626) 633-3130

Jonathan Budner
(626)633-3123

Jonathan

Alyssa Cherry
(626) 633-3129
Alyssa.Cherry@sce.c

{Redacted}

Statewide Team Contacts

Redacted}

Gregg Lawless 858-654-
1802

Lawless@semprautilities.c

om

Amie Garcia
858-654-1115
Argarcia@semprautilities.co
m

Jim Tripoli
858-636-5785
JTripoli@semprautilities.

Teresa Verdugo
858-636-6888
[TVerdugo@semprautilitie

Margaret Finley
858-636-5732
MFinley@semprautilities .co

Michelle Thomas
(626) 633-3478
T

<

m

Cesar Cabrera
(626) 633-3117
Cesar.Cabrera@sce.com

John Morton
(626) 633-3466
John Morton@sce.com

PaulKylor |

om

Michelle Thomas

{626) 633-3101 {626)633-3478
Paul.Kylio@sce.cor Michelle. TI ¢|
Mel Johnson om

(626) 633-3484
Mel.Johnson@sce.com

Paul Kyllo
(626) 633-3101
Paul Kyllo@sce.com

Gary Hawthorne
(626) 633-3092
Gary.Hawthome@sce co

Mel Johnson
(626) 633-3484
Mel.Johnson@sce.com

Paul Kylio
(626) 633-3101
Paul.Kylio@sce.com

[Redacted)

{Redacted}

Redacted)

Arnie Garcia
858-654-1115
Argarcia@semprautiiities.co

“Crip Fox”
856-636-5740

Laurie Gomez 858-854-1161
LGomez@semprautilities.co
m

Candy Robinson 858-654- |

Kevin Shore
213-244-5352
Kshore@semprautilities.co

Lisa-Ann de Hoop
213-244-4227
Idehoop@semprautiliies.co
m

Debbie Vinluan
213-244-5321
DVinluan@semprautiities ¢

Susie Lim
213-244-5543
[SyLim@semprautifities.com

Gilenda Towns
213-244-3659
gtowns@semprautilities.co

Lisa-Ann de Hoop
213-244-4227
idehoop@semprautilities.co

Chip Fox
858-636-5740

Karen Kwan 213-244-5812
KKwan@sem prauti

“Candy Robinson 858-654-

CF tijiti or

Tredacted)

Dan Schweizer
858-650-6125
DSchweizer@semprautili

Michael Colby
858-654-1813
MColby@semprautilities.
com

Michael Colby
858-654-1813
MColby@semprautilities.
com

Gregg Lawless 858-654-

Lawless@semprautilities.c

Gloria Bowen
858-654-3595
GBowen@semprautilities .co
m
Jeremy Reefe
858-636-5533

NMReefe@sem prautilities.co|
m

Gloria Bowen
858-654-3595

autilities.co

Jeremy Reefe
858-636-5533
NMReefe@sem prautiliies.co|

m

Rodney Davis
562-803-7476

rdavis @semprautilities.com

Laurie Gomez 858-654-1151
LGomez@semprautilities.co
m

f com

Dan Schweizer
858-650-6125
DSchweizer@semprautit

Ganesh Venkat
213-244-2413
GVenkat@semprautilities.c

Ganesh Venkat
213-244-2413
GVenkat@semprautilities.c
om

Gregg Lawless 858-854-

GlLawless@semprautilities.

Gloria Bowen
858-654-3595
GBowen@semprautilities.c
om
Jeremy Reefe
858-636-5533
[MReefe@semprautilities.c
om

Gloria Bowen
858-654-3595
GBowen@semprautilities.c

Jeremy Reefe
858-636-5533
[MReefe@semprautilities.c
om

Rodney Davis
562-803-7476
rdavis@semprautilittes.com

Karen Kwan 213-244-5812
KKwan@semprautiliies.com

Hontbly telecponference
o

Honthly

alis and 2-3 face to face
meetings a year

Bi-honthly

75t Thursday of the
month 10am-11am
Starting November 4

2010 - Nov 10th - 1st
teleconference from 9:30
it noon and Dec 8th -
second teleconference
2011 - teleconferences on
the second Wednesday
moming of sach month
land face to face mestings
would be the second
Wednesday's on Apsi
15th, August 10th
November 9th

~ st meefing 15 Oct 22
010, next mesting is Des
1

Yes - Jennifer Finnegan
and Kay Hardy

Pending - contacted

Jordana and Cathy
10119/10 wih proposed

lschedute - stif watting for
confimation from them

Pending confimation |
from Ann Premo

SB GT&S 0799113
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Ayat Osman
415-703-5953
ODES & AEO@cpuc.ca.gov
TANDARDS

uilding Codes &
ompliance Advocacy

ppliance Standards
dvocacy
ompliance
nhancement

each Codes

Ayat Osman

MERGING 415-703-5953
CHNOLOGIES AEO@cpuc.ca.gov

‘echnology

ssessment

caled Field Placement

em onstration
howcases

arket and Behavioral
tudies

‘ech Dev. Support

usiness Incubation
TRIO)

‘ech. Test Center

415-355-5495
LP1@cpuc.ca.gov

'ORKFORCE
DUCATION &
INING

entergies

onnections

fanning

ARKETING, Terri Prosper

DUCATION & 415-703-2160
UTREACH

tatewide ME&O /
E&O Strategic Plan

Kristina Skierka
415-703-1184
KS3@cpuc.ca.gov
IGHTING

“Lisa Paulo
415-355-5495
LP1@cpuc.ca.gov

DSM

GP

est Practices

UsaPado

Edwin Hornguist® )
{626) 633-7186
Edwin Hornguisi@sce.co

Randall Higa Alyssa Cherry
(626) 815-7259 (626)633-3129
Randalt. Hit com ce.co

Paul Delaney
(626)812-7321
Paul.Delaney@sce .com

Edwin Homaquist
(626)633-7186
Edwin.Hornquist@sce.co
m

Robyn Zander
Robyn.Zanderr@sce.com
(626)633-3015

Ramin Faramarzi
[Ramin.Faramarzi@sce.co|

_633-7186

Carlos Hernandez

Alyssa.Cherr
m

Statewide Team Contacts

{Redacted}

Redacted}

Ron Gorman Alma Williamson 213-244- Ron Gorman Alma Williamson 213-244-
213-244-5366 213-244-5366
agor ities.c .
om .com com .com

Lance Delaura
213-244-3678

ro

Alyssa Cherry
(626)633-3129
Alyssa.Cherry@sce.co
m

[Redacted)

Redacted)

Laura Kimes

{Redacted}

Redacted)

Abdullah Ahmed
213-244-5308

Alma Williamson 213-244- |
5104

Lance Delaura
213-244-3678

1 detairameemnradilitias r

Abdullah Ahmed
213-244-5308

Alma Willamson 213-244-
5104

Ahment

om

Rodney Davis"

Alma Williamson 213-244- |
5104

com

Rodney Dévis

.com

Alma Williamson 213-244-
5104

Honthly

~Approx. svery 6 weeks

~ Monthly beginning In
2011 per

of Kelty

Doug Campbeli
Doug.Campbeli@sce.co
m
Cecilia Mushinskie
(CTAC)
Cecilia.Mushinskie@sce.
com

Carlos Hernandez
(626) 633-3072
ICarlos. Hernandez@sce.c
om

éylvia Coneé*

Laura Kimes

Redacted

|

(626)633-3478
Michelle T}

(626) 633-3478
T

<

KJZ1@pg

415-973-8019

om

m

Nancy Jenkins
(626) 633-3150
Nancy.Jenkins@sce.com

Colleen Lovret
(626) 633-3020
Colleen Lovret@sce.com

om

A!yséa Chérry
(626)633-3129
Alyssa.Cherry@sce.co

{Redacted}

Maril Pktcéck
415-973-9944
MxWL@pge.com

“[Redacted)

(626) 302-1325 526) 815-5688
Syivia Corte: om |LauraKi com

“Jackie Tran Michelle Thomas  [[Redacted} Redacted]

(625) 633-3061 (626)633-3478
Tran@sce T
Vyreak Ly om
(626)633-9934
Vyreak Ly@sce.com

Michelle Thomas Michelle Thomas Keren Zeimar' [Redacted)

Redacted}

SCHili@semprautilities.com

Sara Hill 858-637-3797

) Athena Besa
858-654-1257

“Sue Kr:stjansson
(213) 244-5535

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

autilities.com com
£s.com
Don Wiggins Candy Robinson 858-654- |
858-650-4148 5418
i autlites.c |CERobi
om .com
urt Kaufman 858-636-5386 * Athena Besa Kurt Kaufman 858-536- "~ Athena Besa
[KKaufman@semprautilities. 858-654-1257 858-654-1257
com autifities.com KK ilities.com

Frank Spasafd
213-244-3648
f-Spasaro@semprautiliies.c

T Joe Strukel] 858-654-1265

pStrukelj@semprautilities.co
m/ Laurie Gomez 858-654-

Laurie Gomez 858-654-1161

LGomez@semprautilities.co
m

"~ Athena Besa
858-654-1257
Abesa@semprautiliies com

Frank‘Spasaro
213-244-3648

‘Alma Willamson 213-244-
5104

Spasar

Tom Hanami 858-654-1252

THanami@semprautilities ¢
om/ Karen Kwan 213-244-

~ Athena Besa
858-654-1257
Abesa@semprautilities.com

{626} 633-3072 {626) 815-5688 562-803-7476 562-803-7476
Carlos.Her .c| Laura Ki com Hities.com ities com
om com com Hymes (ED). Dates for

2011 wit be determined
by 10/29/10

Every Tussday- DFCB's
weekly status cal
Every Wednesdy

Ascentium’s weekly
status call
Every Thursday SW
Team Status cal
Wil probably be fess
frequent in 2011

tMonthy

Bi-Monthly

{Redacted}

Yes - Ayat Osman

“November and

st meating is Nov 4,
2010

[December meetings
jlare begin set up and
dates will be
idetermined by
10/29/10

weekdy status cal
Every Wednesdy
Ascentium’s weekly
status calt
Every Thursday SW
Team Status calt

[Redacted)

Redacted}

Every Tuesday - DFCB's | Yes - Tern Prosper and

Yes - Ayat Osman

Yes - Lisa Paulo/Kelly |
Hymes

others on her staff are on
the calis.

Redacted)

" Yes-LsaPaulo

SB GT&S 0799114
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M&V

ngineering

Reguiatory Policy

Mikhail Haramati
415-703-1458
mikhail.haramati@cpuc.

ca.gov

"indicates 10U Statewid

e Lead

Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com

Darren Hanway@sce.co

Don Arambula@sce.com

Alyssa Cherry
(626)633-3129

Darren Hanway
(626) 633-3023

Don Arambula
(626)633-3146

same

same

same

Statewide Team Contacts

{Redacted}

e
Redacted)
D

{Redacted}

Redacted}

Kevin McKinley 858-654-

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

Kevin McKinley 858-654-

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

com

Pete Ford
858-654-1154

autilities.com

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

Pete Ford
858-654-1154

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

Redacted}

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

autiliies.com

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

Athena Besa
858-654-1257

** For SDG&E and SoCaiGas, the Regulatory Case Manager is Joy Yamagata, (858) 654-1257, jyamagata@semprautilities.com

autilities.com | A

m

Frequency Is penaing

INext planning” meeting is
tentatively scheduled for
Nov8 8 9 - face to face at
the CPUC

"EMBV regularly meets

fwith different 10U and ED
staff depending on the
market segment beiag

discussed 1.8, longtem
planning, DG, DR etc
meetings ars usually
teleconferences - per

Bike A

HA

Yes - Jean Lamming"

*changes based on
market segment

HA

NA

)
HA
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